KUKKO // Pull forward
333-020E/7 Product data sheet * Product may differ from the illustration.
Product name *
STAMP TYPES "7" SH 2 MM
Art. No.
Series
EAN
333-020E/7
333
4021176978951
Technical attribute Metric Imperial
Height of types 2,0 mm
Width of steel number 2x4 mm
Length of steel number 19 mm 3/4 inch
Weight 0.001 kg
Symbol 7 7
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)